Oct 21 2024 (13:16) India Rail Info

Garba SF Express (PT)/12938 - SF - WR
HWH/Howrah Junction to GIMB/Gandhidham Junction
39h 15m - 2515 km - 18 halts - Departs Mon

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 HWH |[Howrah Junction 23:00 8 |1 0 28 (12 |ER
2 ASN  |Asansol Junction 01:26 01:36 10m |4 (2 200 |47 |106 [ER
3 DHN [Dhanbad Junction 02:50 02:55 5m |3 |2 259 |82 |232 |ECR
4 KQR [Koderma Junction 04:25 04:27 2m 2 382 |54 |397 [ECR
5 |GAYA |Gaya Junction 05:53 05:58 5m |1 (2 |459 |89 [109 |ECR
6 SSM  |Sasaram Junction 07:07 07:09 2m |2 |2 562 |64 |108 [ECR
7 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 08:45 08:55 10m |7 |2 |664 |58 |79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)
8 MZP  |Mirzapur 10:00 10:02 2m 2 728 |61 |85 |NCR
9 PRY] |Prayagraj Junction 11:30 11:35 5m (2,3 |2 817 |78 |97 |NCR
(Allahabad)
10 |CNB |[Kanpur Central 14:05 14:10 5Sm |2 |2 1012 {71 |127 [NCR
11 |TDL  |Tundla Junction 17:25 17:30 Sm (4 |2 1243 |46 |167 |NCR
12 |AF Agra Fort 18:00 18:10 10m |2 |2 1266 [52 |166 [NCR
13 |SMVJ |[Shri Mahaveeriji 20:38 20:40 2m 2 1393 (82 |241 |WCR
14 |KOTA |Kota Junction 23:10 23:20 10m |2 |2 1599 (70 [253 |WCR
15 |RTM |Ratlam Junction 03:10 03:15 5m |4 |3 1865 (74 [494 |WR
16 |CYI Chhayapuri 06:40 06:45 5m |1 (3 2119|417 |43 |WR
17 |ADI  |Ahmedabad Junction 09:05 09:15 10m (3 |3 [2215(69 (52 |WR
18 |DHG |Dhrangadhra junction |11:09 11:11 2m |3 |3 2346 |67 WR
19 |SIOB [Samakhiali Junction 12:55 12:57 2m (1 |3 2462 |41 |42 |WR
20 |GIMB |Gandhidham Junction [14:15 3 3 2515 |- 11 |WR

Oct 21 2024 (13:16) https://indiarailinfo.com




